ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT
INDEX
01 AQUA ABS LUXE UNDERWATER LIGHTS
02 ABS UNDERWATER LIGHT
03 ‘’AQUALUXE’’ LED LIGHT
04 UNDERWATER LED BULBS & REMOTE PAR 56 AC
05 UNDERWATER LED BULBS & REMOTE PAR 56 DC

CODE
DESCRIPTION
COLOR
LED
LUMEN
WATTS
VOLTAGE
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
kg m3
E-120-252-W
SS CASE
PAR56 BULB
UNDER WATER LIGHT
White 252 1400 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-252-WW Warm white 252 1400 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-252-RGB RGB 252 600 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-W White 333 1800 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-WW Warm white 333 1800 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-333-RGB RGB 333 820 24 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-W White 441 2200 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-WW Warm white 441 2200 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-120-441-RGB RGB 441 1022 35 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-02 Controller and remote controller (220V AC INPUT-OUTPUT 220V 1000 WATT)
 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
05 UNDERWATER
LED BULBS &
REMOTE PAR 56 DC
• Complete|y in water proof 316 stainless steel lamp
body shell.
• With stainless steel 316 heat diffusing ring.
AMPLIFIER - RC-04 REMOTE CONTROLLER - RC-03
CODE
DESCRIPTION
COLOR
LED
LUMEN
WATTS
VOLTAGE
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
kg m3
E-124-252-W
SS CASE
PAR56 BULB
UNDER WATER LIGHT
White 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-WW Warm white 252 1400 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-252-RGB RGB 252 600 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-W White 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-WW Warm white 333 1800 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-124-333-RGB RGB 333 820 24 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-W White 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-WW Warm white 441 2200 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-126-441-RGB RGB 441 1022 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (220V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT)
RC-04 AMPLIFIER 140 WATT
06 RESIN UW LED
BULB PAR56 AC

CODE
DESCRIPTION
COLOR
LED
LUMEN
WATTS
VOLTAGE
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
kg m3
E-129-252-W
RESIN
PAR56 BULB
UNDER WATER LIGHT
White 252 2100 18 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-252-WW Warm white 252 2100 21 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-252-RGB RGB 252 900 21 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-W White 531 3600 33 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-WW Warm white 531 3600 36 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-531-RGB RGB 531 1650 36 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-630-W White 630 4500 55 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-630-WW Warm white 630 4500 60 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
E-129-630-RGB RGB 630 2000 60 W 12 V AC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
177.2
169.1

CODE
DESCRIPTION
COLOR
LED
LUMEN
WATTS
VOLTAGE
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
kg m3
E-127-252-W
RESIN
PAR56 BULB
UNDER WATER LIGHT
White 252 1300 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-WW Warm white 252 1437 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-252-RGB RGB 252 515 18 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-531-W White 531 1929 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-531-WW Warm white 531 2212 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-531-RGB RGB 531 1181 35 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-W White 630 2049 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-WW Warm white 630 2332 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
E-127-630-RGB RGB 630 1331 42 W 12 V DC 1 1.1 0.006
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (220V DC INPUT- OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT)
RC-04 AMPLIFIER 140 WATT
08 AQUA LED
SPOT LIGHT

CODE
DESCRIPTION
COLOR
LED
LUMEN
WATT
VOLTAGE
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
kg m3
E-300-W
MINI RESIN
POT LIGHT
White 700 99 7W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
E-300-WW Warm white 700 99 7W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
E-300-RGB RGB 300 99 6W 12 V AC 1 0.805 0.061
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
11 MINI RESIN SPOT

color changing programs, you can switch the lamp
to next show by powering off and powering on via
the remote control to get an exciting color shows,
florid and attractive
SIDE BACK CONTROLLER RC-03B REMOTE RC-03B CONTROLLER RC-01 REMOTE RC-01
CODE DESCRIPTION LUMEN COLOR LED WATT
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-108-252-RGB
Resined waterproof
ABS underwater flat
light 12V - AC
900 RGB 252 18 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-252-W 2100 White 252 21 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-531-RGB 1650 RGB 531 33 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-531-W 3600 White 531 36 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-531-WW 3600 Warm white 531 36 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-630-RGB 2125 RGB 630 55 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-630-W 2750 White 630 60 230 1 1.73 0.061
E-108-630-WW 2750 Warm white 630 60 230 1 1.73 0.061
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
E-108KIT Kit for liner Pools
 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

WATT
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-107-252-W
Resined
water proof
ABS under water
flat light 12V AC
2100 White 252 21 152 1 0.87 0.045
E-107-252-WW 2100
Warm
white
252 21 152 1 0.87 0.045
E-107-252-RGB 2100 RGB 252 21 152 1 0.87 0.045
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
E-107KIT Kit for liner Pools
16 BIG ABS LED

CODE
DESCRIPTION
LUMEN
COLOR
LED
WATT
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-131-252-RGB
Resined waterproof
ABS underwater flat
light 12V - DC
900 RGB 252 18 260 1  0.066
E-131-252-W 2100 White 252 18 260 1  0.066
E-131-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 18 260 1  0.066
E-131-441-RGB 1650 RGB 441 35 260 1  0.066
E-131-441-W 3600 White 441 35 260 1  0.066
E-131-441-WW 3600 Warm white 441 35 260 1  0.066
E-131-630-RGB 2750 RGB 630 42 260 1  0.066
E-131-630-W 6000 White 630 42 260 1  0.066
E-131-630-WW 6000 Warm white 630 42 260 1  0.066
E-131KIT INSTALLATION KIT FOR E-131 LED FOR LINER POOL
RC-03 CONTROLLER AND REMOTE CONTROLLER (12V DC INPUT -OUT PUT 11.66A 140 WATT)
RC-04 AMPLIFIER 140 WATT
 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

CODE
DESCRIPTION
LUMEN
COLOR
LED
WATT
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-132-108-RGB
Resined waterproof
ABS underwater flat
light 12V - DC
 RGB 108 10 130 1
E-132-108-W  White 108 10 130 1
E-132-108-WW  Warm white 108 10 130 1
E-132KIT INSTALLATION KIT FOR E-132 LED FOR LINER POOL
RC-03 CONTROLLER AND REMOTE CONTROLLER (12V DC INPUT -OUT PUT 11.66A 140 WATT)
RC-04 AMPLIFIER 140 WATT
18 STAINLESS STEEL

CODE
DESCRIPTION
LUMEN
COLOR
LED
WATT
12 VAC
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-108SS-252-RGB
Stainless steel
led flat light
900 RGB 252 18 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-252-W 2100 White 252 21 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-RGB 1650 RGB 531 33 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-W
360
White 531 36 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-531-WW Warm white 531 36 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-630-RGB 2125 RGB 630 55 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-630-W 2750 White 630 60 260 1 2 0.068
E-108SS-630-WW 2750 Warm white 630 60 260 1 2 0.068
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
E-108KIT Kit for liner Pools
Ø

CODE
DESCRIPTION
LUMEN
COLOR
LED
WATT
12 VAC
Ø
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
mm kg m3
E-107SS-252-W
Stainless steel
led flat light
2100 White 252 21 152 1 0.96 0.045
E-107SS-252-WW 2100 Warm white 252 21 152 1 0.96 0.045
E-107SS-252-RGB 2100 RGB 252 21 152 1 0.96 0.045
RC-01 Controller and remote controller (12V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 30A 360WATT)
RC-03B Controller and remote controller (220-240V AC INPUT - OUTPUT 220-240V AC)
E-107KIT Kit for liner Pools
Ø

• Protection: IP68
AMPLIFIER
RC-04
REMOTE CONTROLLER
RC-03
CODE
DESCRIPTION
DIAMETER
mm
LED
LUMEN
SPOT
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
A kg m3
E-301-63W Resin UW light white color 110 63 364 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63WW Resin UW light warm white color 110 63 380 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-63RGB Resin UW light RGB color 110 63 171 6W-12V DC 1 0.38 0.01372
E-301-108W Resin UW light white color 160 108 561 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108WW Resin UW light warm white color 160 108 581 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-108RGB Resin UW light RGB color 160 108 290 10W-12V DC 1 0.72 0.02527
E-301-252W Resin UW light white color 230 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.15 0.04732
E-301-333W Resin UW light white color 230 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441W Resin UW light white color 230 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 230 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-301-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 230 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.2 0.04732
E-302-252W Resin UW light white color 280 252 1235 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 252 1250 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-252RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 252 613 18W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333W Resin UW light white color 280 333 1587 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 333 1600 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-333RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 333 880 24W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441W Resin UW light white color 280 441 2018 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441WW Resin UW light warm white color 280 441 2043 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
E-302-441RGB Resin UW light RGB color 280 441 1013 35W-12V DC 1 1.6 0.06727
RC-03 Controller and remote controller (220V DC INPUT-OUTPUT 11.66A 140 WATT)
RC-04 AMPLIFIER 140WATT
 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
ØA